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Women / 9 / Sr A2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Liu223
Discover Gymn

9.200 9.550 9.6259.275 37.650
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Fugiel229
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.700 9.500 9.3759.050 37.625
1T 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Madison Martin228
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.625 9.025 9.6009.175 37.425
4T 9 2 2 3T

3T

Kendall Huff232
NorthWest Kids

9.600 9.375 9.4509.000 37.425
6 5 5 4 3T

3T

Madison Tramel243
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.475 9.3008.725 37.200
1T 3T 7 7T 5 

5 

Olivia Gana234
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.475 9.3008.750 37.075
7 3T 6 7T 6 

6 

Ellise Guevara236
Precision Gymn

9.150 9.350 9.5758.575 36.650
10T 6T 9 3 7 

7 

MaKenzie Bullitt235
Precision Gymn

9.675 8.900 8.6509.050 36.275
3 11 3T 14T 8 

8 

Brooke Koons237
Reflex

9.625 8.675 9.2508.325 35.875
4T 12 10T 10 9 

9 

Christin Bandy245
Trevino's Gymn

9.050 9.175 9.2758.325 35.825
14 8 10T 9 10 

10 

McKenzie Eddy214
Aerial Athletics

9.075 9.350 8.6258.700 35.750
12T 6T 8 16 11 

11 

Elizabeth Hobdy213
AcroTex

9.075 9.000 9.1007.250 34.425
12T 10 15 11 12 

12 

Kaylee McCain248
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 7.575 9.0007.725 33.450
10T 15 13 12 13 

13 

Christina Nguyen224
Eagle Gymnastics

8.350 8.025 9.3257.700 33.400
15 14 14 6 14 

14 

Kristen Masucci225
Infinite Bounds

9.400 8.575 7.6006.500 32.075
8 13 16 17 15 

15 

Taegan Pratt217
Bannon's Gymnastix

7.325 7.350 8.8007.775 31.250
16 16 12 13 16 

16 

Sophia Olson242
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.6500.000 8.650
17 17 17 14T 17 

17 
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